CONDENSING UNITS CATALOGUE
ESM-ESL-EMP (60Hz)
Innovative Engineering
DESIGNED WITH PASSION AND
BUILT TO PERFORM
Product nomenclature
Applicable for all HFC refrigerants EKA-KOOL.COM
Designed with Passion

m
p
Evap Ordering Code
0C With heaters Without heaters
ESM.018.351-A4 1.5
3.21 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-15 ESM018-01-CT-E ESM018-01-CT-0
0.91 -18 to - 20 EKA1.025-13-E ESM018-20-CT-E
ESM.022.401-A6 1.8
4.27 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-16 ESM022-01-CT-E ESM022-01-CT-0
1.45 -18 to - 20 EKA1.025-15-E ESM022-20-CT-E
ESM.028.401-B7 2.3
5.47 +1 to +3 EKA1.040-14 ESM028-01-CT-E ESM028-01-CT-0
2.05 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-13-E ESM028-20-CT-E
ESM.032.401-B8 2.7
6.06 +1 to +3 EKA1.040-14 ESM032-01-CT-E ESM032-01-CT-0
2.11 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-14-E ESM032-20-CT-E
ESM.036.401-C9 3.0
6.98 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-24 ESM036-01-CT-E ESM036-01-CT-0
2.32 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-14-E ESM036-20-CT-E
ESM.040.402-A12 3.3
7.98 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-25 ESM040-01-CT-E ESM040-01-CT-0
2.63 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-15-E ESM040-20-CT-E
ESM.050.402-B15 4.2
10.08 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-35 ESM050-01-CT-E ESM050-01-CT-0
3.31 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-16-E ESM050-20-CT-E
ESM.056.402-B15 4.7
11.16 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-35 ESM056-01-CT-E ESM056-01-CT-0
3.72 -18 to - 20 EKA1.025-26-E ESM056-20-CT-E
ESM.064.402-C17 5.3
12.49 +1 to +3 EKA1.030-36 ESM064-01-CT-E ESM064-01-CT-0
4.30 -18 to - 20 EKA1.025-35-E ESM064-20-CT-E
ESM.072.502-B22 6.0
14.57 +1 to +3 EKA1.040-26 ESM072-01-CT-E ESM072-01-CT-0
5.19 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-25-E ESM072-20-CT-E
ESM.080.502-B22 6.7
16.10 +1 to +3 EKA1.040-26 ESM080-01-CT-E ESM080-01-CT-0
6.05 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-25-E ESM080-20-CT-E
ESM.100.502-C25 8.3
18.59 +1 to +3 EKA1.040-34 ESM0100-01-CT-E ESM0100-01-CT-0
6.55 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-26-E ESM0100-20-CT-E
EMP.125.502-C28 10.4
23.39 +1 to +3 EKA1.050-24 EMP0125-01-CT-E EMP0125-01-CT-0
9.11 -18 to - 20 EKA1.030-36-E EMP0125-20-CT-E
EMP.160.632-B45 13.3
30.45 +1 to +3 EKA1.050-26 EMP0160-01-CT-E EMP0160-01-CT-0
12.15 -18 to - 20 EKA1.040-26-E EMP0160-20-CT-E
EMP.100T.632-C55 16.7
35.75 +1 to +3 EKA1.050-34
2 x circuit EMP0100T-01-CT-E EMP0100T-01-CT-0
13.24 -18 to - 20 EKA1.040-26-E
2 x circuit EMP0100T-20-CT-E
EMP.125T.633-B75 20.8
49.28 +1 to +3 EKA1.050-36
2 x circuits EMP0125-01-CT-E EMP0125-01-CT-0
18.75 -18 to - 20 EKA1.040-36-E
2 x circuits EMP0125-20-CT-E
EMP.160T.633-C88 26.7
60.44 +1 to +3 EKA1.050-26.
2 units EMP0160T-01-CT-E EMP0160T-01-CT-0
24.35 -18 to - 20 EKA1.050-26-E
2xcircuit EMP0160T-20-CT-E
1: Capacity in kW at +36C ambient temperature. R507a
Electrical wiring diagram:
ESM.018.351-A4